LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

140880-700

87424073 OSLSBS“

Qty: 639 Weight: 1.554
0.E.M. MAKE
701 698 151 VW
701 698 151 C VW
86 60 004 810 RENAULT
86 71019 144 RENAULT

4x

140880-700
(E)90R-01217/097

M‘ Lucas - Girling
130x54.6x19
WVA FMSI
20118 D1457-8657
20124
MAKE
VW

C )@k 7|
140880-700
4x
1-690042
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
VW

KOMBI / COMBI (21, 23, 7X) 01.67-12.13 Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.6 -12/95 Gasolina FWD 1595 62 84 08.92-07.99 g

TRANSPORTER T4 /EUROVAN (70B, 70C, 7DB, 7DK, 70J, 70K, 7DC, 7DJ) 09.90-10.04 Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
1.8 (PD) Gasolina FWD = 1781 49 67 12.90-07.92 g
2.0 (AAC) -12/95 Gasolina FWD 1968 62 84 09.90-04.03 g
2.5 (AAF) -12/95 Gasolina FWD = 2461 81 110 09.90-06.03 g
2.5 (ACU) -12/95 Gasolina FWD = 2461 81 110 09.90-06.03 g
2.5 (AEN) -12/95 Gasolina FWD = 2461 81 110 09.90-06.03 g
2.5 (AEU) -12/95 Gasolina FWD = 2461 81 110 09.90-06.03 g
2.5 (AET) -12/98 Gasolina FWD 2461 85 115 08.96-04.03 g
2.5 (APL) -12/98 Gasolina FWD 2461 85 115 08.96-04.03 g
2.5 (AVT) -12/98 Gasolina FWD = 2461 85 115 08.96-04.03 g
2.8 VR6 (AES) -12/98 Gasolina FWD = 2792 103 140 11.95-04.00 g
2.8 VR6 (AMV) -12/00 Gasolina FWD = 2792 150 204 04.00-04.03 g
2.8VR6 (AXK) -12/00 Gasolina FWD 2792 150 204 04.00-04.03 g
19D (1X) Diesel FWD 1896 44 60 09.90-12.95 g
19D (1X) Diesel FWD 1896 45 61 09.90-12.95 g
1.9TD (ABL) -12/95 Diesel FWD 1896 50 68 10.92-04.03 g
24D (AJA) -12/98 Diesel FWD 2370 55 75 08.97-04.03 g
24D (AAB) -12/95 Diesel FWD 2370 57 78 09.90-04.98 g
2.4D Syncro (AAB) -12/93 Diesel 4WD = 2370 57 78 10.92-09.98 g
2.5TDI (ACV) -12/95 Diesel FWD 2461 75 102 09.95-04.03 g
2.5TDIl (AUF) -12/95 Diesel FWD 2461 75 102 09.95-04.03 g
2.5TDI (AYC) -12/95 Diesel FWD 2461 75 102 09.95-04.03 g
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2.5TDI (AHY)

(AXG)

-12/00
-12/00

Diesel

25TDI Diesel

TRANSPORTER T4 /EUROVAN (70E, 70L, 70M, 7DE, 7DL, 7DM) 07.90-04.03

1.8 (PD) Gasolina
2.0 (AAC) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AAF) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (ACU) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AEN) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AEU) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AET) -12/98 Gasolina
2.5 (APL) -12/98 Gasolina
2.5 (AVT) -12/98 Gasolina
19D (1X) Diesel
19D (1X) Diesel
1.9TD (ABL) -12/95 Diesel
24D (AJA) -12/98 Diesel
24D (AAB) -12/95 Diesel
2.4D Syncro (AAB) -12/95 Diesel
25TDI (ACV) -12/95 Diesel
2.5TDI (AUF) -12/95 Diesel
2.5TDI (AYC) -12/95 Diesel
TRANSPORTER T4 /EUROVAN (70A, 70H, 7DA, 7DH) 07.90-04.03

1.8 (PD) Gasolina
2.0 (AAC) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AAF) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (ACU) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AEN) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AEU) -12/95 Gasolina
2.5 (AET) -12/98 Gasolina
2.5 (APL) -12/98 Gasolina
2.5 (AVT) -12/98 Gasolina
19D (1X) Diesel
19D (1X) Diesel
1.9TD (ABL) -12/95 Diesel
24D (AJA) -12/98 Diesel
24D (AAB) -12/95 Diesel
2.4 D Syncro (AAB) -12/95 Diesel
2.5TDI (ACV) -12/95 Diesel
2.5TDI (AUF) -12/95 Diesel
2.5TDI (AYC) -12/95 Diesel
2.5TDI (AHY) Diesel
25TDI (AXG) Diesel

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2461
2461

1781
1968
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
1896
1896
1896
2370
2370
2370
2461
2461
2461

1781
1968
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461
1896
1896
1896
2370
2370
2370
2461
2461
2461
2461
2461

111
111

49
62
81
81
81
81
85
85
85
44
45
50
55
57
57
75
75
75

49
62
81
81
81
81
85
85
85
44
45
50
55
57
57
75
75
75

111

111

151 05.98-04.03 g
151 05.98-04.03 g

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

67 12.90-07.92
84 07.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
115 08.96-04.03
115 08.96-04.03
115 08.96-04.03
60 09.90-12.95
61 07.90-12.95
68 10.92-04.03
75 08.97-04.03
78 09.90-04.98
78 10.92-09.98
102 09.95-04.03
102 09.95-04.03

102 09.95-04.03

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
67 12.90-07.92

84 07.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
110 11.90-04.03
115 08.96-04.03
115 08.96-04.03
115 08.96-04.03

60 09.90-12.95

61 07.90-12.95

68 10.92-04.03

75 08.97-04.03

78 07.90-04.98

78 10.92-09.98
102 09.95-04.03
102 09.95-04.03
102 09.95-04.03
151 09.00-04.03
151 09.00-04.03



